
C R E D I T S 
Director	 Bernadette Mathie ...........................................................................
Assistant Director	 Helen Potter .....................................................................
Stage Manager	 Gage Duncan .........................................................................
Technical Directors	 Matthew Diaz and Jett Pittman ....................................
Artistic Directors	 Reese Fraser and Mya Obregon ........................................
Head of Promotions	 Coco Hartnett .............................................................
Heads of Costumes	 Brianna Uranga and  ......................................................
Heads of Makeup	  Kamilah Castillon and Victoria Reedy ...........................
Heads of Set	 Holly VanderWeele and Bram Benshetler ................................
Heads of Props	 Jaden Vasquez and  ...............................................................
Head of Special Effects	 Alex Blessing .............................................................

S P O N S O R S 

S P E C I A L    T H A N K S 

- - to - - 

Trinity Baptist Church 
For allowing us to use the black drapes. 

Great Hearts Monte Vista Class of 2025 

- - PRESENTS - - 
 

H I G H   N o O N 

December 12th and 15th, 2023 

Based on the 1952 film High Noon 
Adapted for the stage by Bernadette Mathie 



W E L C O M E 

T H E A T R E   I N F O 

Message about restroom locations? 

Concessions information? 

Reminder to turn off cell phones? 

C A S T   B 
December 15th, 2023 

Marshal Will Kane	 Everett Goforth ...............................................................
Amy Fowler Kane	 Teresa Cannon .................................................................
Deputy Harvey Pell	 Liam Johnson ................................................................
Helen Ramirez	 Ella Alvarado .........................................................................
Frank Miller	 Luke Dow ..................................................................................
Ben Miller	 Matthew Diaz ...............................................................................
Jack Colby	 Coco Hartnett ..............................................................................
Jim Pierce	 Marco Coraini ...............................................................................
Joe	 Bram Benshetler	  ........................................................................................
Gillis	 Aiden Martinez .....................................................................................
Trina	 Abigail Walthall .....................................................................................
Samantha	 Evelynn Ceja ..................................................................................
Martin Howe	 Pablo Gamez ............................................................................
Judge Percy Mettrick	 Jett Pittman .................................................................
Stationmaster Trumbull	 Avarie Jury ..............................................................
Mayor Jonas Henderson	 Gage Duncan .........................................................
Mr. Sam Fuller	 Peter Carrasco .......................................................................
Mrs. Mildred Fuller	 Jaylynn Flores ................................................................
Mr. Ed Weaver	 Sarah Livesay ..........................................................................
Mrs. Weaver	 Scarlett Ramos ...........................................................................
Herb Baker	 Andrew Greenaway ....................................................................
Minister Parson Mahin	 Jaden Vasquez ..........................................................
Mr. Simpson	 Dylan Markey ...........................................................................
Mrs. Katy Simpson	 Ally Watkins ...................................................................
Mr. Ezra Fletcher	 Diego Carrillo ....................................................................
Mrs. Ann Fletcher	 Maya Perez .......................................................................
Fred	 Jackson Kyle	  ............................................................................................
Landon	 Jamey Rodriguez ...............................................................................
Coy	 Olivia Purchla .........................................................................................
Scott	 Avery Giese ............................................................................................
Carrie Wall	 Victoria Reedy	  .............................................................................
Jimmy	 Alex Blessing ........................................................................................





C A S T   A 
December 12th, 2023 

Marshal Will Kane	 Andrew Greenaway .........................................................
Amy Fowler Kane	 Bernadette Baran ..............................................................
Deputy Harvey Pell	 Peter Carrasco ................................................................
Helen Ramirez	 Grace Walthall .......................................................................
Frank Miller	 Pablo Gamez ..............................................................................
Ben Miller	 Diego Carrillo ...............................................................................
Jack Colby	 Olivia Purchla ..............................................................................
Jim Pierce	 Dylan Markey ................................................................................
Joe	 Joseph Rodriguez	  ......................................................................................
Gillis	 Julian Garza ...........................................................................................
Trina	 Brianna Uranga .....................................................................................
Samantha	 Beatrice Bucheli .............................................................................
Martin Howe	 Alex Blessing ............................................................................
Judge Percy Mettrick	 Jett Pittman .................................................................
Stationmaster Trumbull	 Avery Giese .............................................................
Mayor Jonas Henderson	 Gage Duncan .........................................................
Mr. Sam Fuller	 Liam Johnson ........................................................................
Mrs. Mildred Fuller	 Jaden Vasquez ................................................................
Mr. Ed Weaver	 Holly VanderWeele ................................................................
Mrs. Weaver	 Scarlett Ramos ...........................................................................
Herb Baker	 Everett Goforth ...........................................................................
Minister Parson Mahin	 Avarie Jury ................................................................
Mr. Simpson	 Luke Dow .................................................................................
Mrs. Katy Simpson	 Sophie Murgo ................................................................
Mr. Ezra Fletcher	 Victoria Reedy ...................................................................
Mrs. Ann Fletcher	 Cadence Alford ...............................................................
Fred	 Nasiba Mirzoeva	  .....................................................................................
Landon	 Jamey Rodriguez ...............................................................................
Coy	 Marco Coraini .........................................................................................
Scott	 Matthew Diaz ........................................................................................
Carrie Wall	 Ezri Rivas	  .....................................................................................
Jimmy	 Jackson Kyle........................................................................................
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